
TOUR DU MAROC 2014
du 04/04/2014 au 13/04/2014

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : EL JADIDA - SAFI - 04/04/14

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

* MRAOUNI  Salah Eddine 
ABELOUACHE Essaïd 
AYOUNE Ismail 
CHAOUFI Tarik 
LAHSAINI Mouhssine 
SAADOUNE Abdelati
 

MAR19921228 
MAR19880720 
MAR19870415 
MAR19860226 
MAR19850823 
MAR19760101
 

D.S. : BILAL Mohamed - MAR19650425

MAR - EQUIPE NATIONALE MAROC MAR

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

* RYABKIN Alexey 
* CHIRKOV Ilya 
* EGOROV Kirill 
* NEMYKIN Danil 
* ROZIN Sergei 
* ZHUCHKOV Vitalii
 

RUS19931123 
RUS19950120 
RUS19930803 
RUS19950313 
RUS19950105 
RUS19940916
 

D.S. : ABRAMYAN Robert - RUS19580206

T21 - TEAM 21 RUS

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

CRAVEN Dan 
HUMBERT Michael Jun. 
MAYER Yannick 
SCHÄFER Timo 
WILLS Ryan 
BISCHLMANN Daniel
 

NAM19830201 
GER19900106 
GER19910215 
GER19820809 
NZL19880119 
GER19880818
 

D.S. : BEAU Yves - FRA19590522

BAI - BIKE AID - RIDE FOR HELP GER

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

LIVRAMENTO David Da Silva 
CARDOSO Manuel Antonio Leal 
HENRIQUE Casimiro 
MESTRE Daniel 
NUNES Diogo 
PEREIRA Joao
 

POR19831218 
POR19830407 
POR19860422 
POR19860401 
POR19890403 
POR19890614
 

D.S. : PEREIRA FITAS Vidal José - POR19691113

BBC - BANCO BIC - CARMIN POR

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

LAGAB Azzedine 
BELMOUKHTAR Abdelkader 
BENYOUCEF Abdellah 
CHABANE Hichem 
HANACHI Abdelbasai 
MADANI Abdelmalek
 

ALG19860918 
ALG19870305 
ALG19870410 
ALG19880810 
ALG19850202 
ALG19830228
 

D.S. : LAROUI Ilies Ben Kamel - ALG19730831

ALG - EQUIPE NATIONALE ALGERIE ALG

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

FORNER Alessandro 
* BEVILACQUA Diego 
* DOVIGO Alessandro 
MOSOLE Mattia 
* TASCA Flavio 
TROVATO Andrea
 

ITA19910209 
ITA19921203 
ITA19920308 
ITA19910302 
ITA19931025 
ITA19911103
 

D.S. : FINCO Carlo - ITA19680527

ESC - EVENT SOULLIMIT-CYBERTEAM ITA

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

EKOBENA Ephrem 
ANGUILET Charles 
MOUKAGNI Lérys 
* MOULINGUI Glenne Morvan 
* NDZAOU Franso Raël 
NGANDAMBA Geoffrey
 

GAB19840828 
GAB19890505 
GAB19860701 
GAB19950801 
GAB19940128 
GAB19890802
 

D.S. : DEMARRE Stéphane - FRA19730719

GAB - EQUIPE NATIONALE GABON GAB

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

DAL-CIN Matteo 
BOUME Braydon 
CANNING Cody 
* JEAN Emile 
KEEPING Stephen 
* O'BRIEN Conor
 

CAN19910114 
CAN19910716 
CAN19880629 
CAN19931021 
CAN19861127 
CAN19920925
 

D.S. : CHAFE Ross - CAN19620704

SRC - SELECTION REGIONALE CANADIENNE CAN

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

GEORGIEV Georgi Petrov 
* ALEKSIEV Aleksandar 
* BALKAN Serkan 
HASTA Gokhan 
HRISTOV Stefan Koychev 
KUCUKBAY Kemal
 

BUL19850803 
BUL19920511 
TUR19940328 
TUR19901020 
BUL19850712 
TUR19820823
 

D.S. : MUTLU Mert - TUR19740209

BRI - BRISASPOR TUR

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

BELGASEM Ahmed 
* ALHDAIERI Ahmed 
ATIA Osama 
ATUNSI Fathi 
* ELKAMA Mohamed 
* SHADI Mohamed
 

LBA19871015 
LBA19950101 
LBA19910128 
LBA19830419 
LBA19950726 
LBA19941129
 

D.S. : RHAILI Ahmed - MAR19570425

LBA - EQUIPE NATIONALE LIBYE LBA

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

IFERD Bader 
* AIT BOUAZZA Yassine 
CHAQRI Aziz 
EL AFI Othmane 
EL GOURCH Abdennaim 
ER RAFAI Mohamed
 

MAR19900206 
MAR19930401 
MAR19910924 
MAR19901028 
MAR19910709 
MAR19890208
 

D.S. : EL AMAL Mostafa - MAR19670216

MES - MAROC ESPOIR MAR

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

MILAN JIMENEZ Diego 
BERIGUETE Augusto Sanchez 
* GARCIA Damien 
KAUPAS Vytautas 
LAMPA Corrado 
MENENDEZ VELASCO Ruben
 

DOM19850710 
DOM19831219 
FRA19920417 
LTU19820401 
ITA19900207 
ESP19780303
 

D.S. : HERNANDEZ LORENZO Victor Nicolas - DOM19661223

CCD - TEAM DIFFERDANGE LOSCH LUX

121 
122 
123 
124 
125
 

IPARRAGUIRRE AZPIAZU Unai 
* BUSK  Elias Helleskov 
CASENY CATALA Ruben 
PRIA Lars 
WACKER Eugen
 

ESP19880725 
DEN19940602 
ESP19860913 
ROU19830131 
KGZ19740418
 

D.S. : GHIST Joyce - BEL19940913

STF - START-TRIGON CYCLING TEAM PAR

131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

MAZZI Alessandro 
BERNARD Bendeguz 
DER Zsolt 
KUDSZTOR Peter 
MADDALINO Gennaro 
SCAMPAMORTE Daniele
 

ITA19871116 
HUN19880215 
HUN19830325 
HUN19841227 
ITA19870512 
ITA19860715
 

D.S. : STUBAN Ferenc - HUN19661211

UNA - UTENSILNORD HUN

141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

REUS Kai 
BROERS Remco 
* JUDD James 
* KOOIJMAN Jaap 
SCHULTING Peter 
VAN BREDA Rick
 

NED19850311 
NED19880515 
NZL19940908 
NED19930424 
NED19870819 
NED19900216
 

D.S. : SCHELLEVIS Jan - NED19580419

PVC - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CYCLING TEAM NED

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

LOUBET Julien 
* BAUDRON Karl 
CAZAUX Pierre 
DESRIAC Loïc 
LANDES Thibault 
* VERARDO Yoan
 

FRA19850111 
FRA19921221 
FRA19840607 
FRA19890721 
FRA19820312 
FRA19930419
 

D.S. : ESCUDE David - FRA19681029

BLA - GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 FRA
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161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166
 

GONZALES Jonathan 
BAKUMBENKO Vladislav 
* DE LOS DOLORES PABLOS Victor 
* GARCIA RUIZ Adrian 
* LUCAS SUAREZ Alberto 
PEREZ GUTIERREZ Sergio
 

ESP19870417 
UKR19910615 
ESP19941126 
ESP19930314 
ESP19920219 
ESP19490727
 

D.S. : ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Ramon Alberto - ESP19690729

CPO - CONSTRUCCIONES PAULINO-OVIEDO ESP

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176
 

AARBIA Adnane 
* AIT EL ABDIA Anass 
HARROUCH TOURKI Youssef 
HIDA Abdellah 
KABOU Hicham 
SABER Lahcen
 

MAR19830714 
MAR19930321 
MAR19910118 
MAR19910101 
MAR19890907 
MAR19900101
 

D.S. : DAKHILA Adil - MAR19700520

OLY - OLYMPIQUE MAROC MAR

181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186
 

HARING Martin 
BATORA Lukáš 
FRANO Martin 
* HARAG Thomas 
VIGLASKY Ivan 
ZRELICA Roman
 

SVK19861224 
SVK19850917 
SVK19780503 
SVK19950911 
SVK19850512 
SVK19850323
 

D.S. : BATORA Anton - SVK19610222

CKB - CK BANKA BYSTRICA SVK

191 
192 
193 
194 
195
 

DRAPPERI Matteo 
* CISMONDI Andrea 
* LAVAZZA Nicolo' 
* VIGO Massiliano 
* ZUBENKO Mykyta
 

ITA19910117 
ITA19930623 
ITA19930722 
ITA19930127 
UKR19950330
 

D.S. : POSSETTO Guido - ITA19820328

MON - UC MONACO MO

201 
202 
203 
204
 

CASALI Mirko 
* CAPOCCHI Thomas 
PUGLIESE Antonino 
FINOCCHI Alessio
 

ITA19910808 
ITA19930406 
ITA19900706 
ITA19911209
 

D.S. : PANCONI Andrea - ITA19610712

PIS - UC PISTOIESE ITA
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